ISL705xRH, ISL705xEH, ISL706xRH, ISL706xEH, ISL735xEH, ISL736xEH
Radiation Hardened, 5.0V/3.3V µ-Processor Supervisory Circuits
 DATASHEET
The devices in this family (ISL705AEH, ISL705BEH,
ISL705CEH, ISL705ARH, ISL705BRH, ISL705CRH,
ISL706AEH, ISL706BEH, ISL706CEH, ISL706ARH, ISL706BRH,
ISL706CRH, ISL735AEH, ISL735BEH, ISL735CEH, ISL736AEH,
ISL736BEH, ISL736CEH) are radiation hardened 5.0V/3.3V

+-
+-
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD NUMBER
(Note 1)
PART NUMBER
(Note 2)
RADIATION HARDNESS
(Total Ionizing Dose)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
(RoHS COMPLIANT) PKG. DWG. # TEMP RANGE
5962R1121307VXC ISL705AEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A -55 to +125°C
5962R1121307V9A ISL705AEHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
N/A ISL705ARHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL705ARHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4 N/A Die N/A
5962R1121301QXC ISL705ARHQF HDR to 100krad(Si) 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121301VXC ISL705ARHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121301V9A ISL705ARHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
5962R1121308VXC ISL705BEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121308V9A ISL705BEHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
N/A ISL705BRHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL705BRHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4 N/A Die N/A
5962R1121302QXC ISL705BRHQF HDR to 100krad(Si) 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121302VXC ISL705BRHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121302V9A ISL705BRHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
5962R1121309VXC ISL705CEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121309V9A ISL705CEHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
N/A ISL705CRHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL705CRHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4 N/A Die N/A
5962R1121303QXC ISL705CRHQF HDR to 100krad(Si) 8 Ld Flapack K8.A
5962R1121303VXC ISL705CRHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121303V9A ISL705CRHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
5962R1121310VXC ISL706AEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121310V9A ISL706AEHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
FN7662 Rev.6.03 Page 3 of 22
Apr 4, 2024
ISL705xRH, ISL705xEH, ISL706xRH, ISL706xEH, ISL735xEH, ISL736xEH
N/A ISL706ARHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A -55 to +125°C
N/A ISL706ARHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4 N/A Die N/A
5962R1121304QXC ISL706ARHQF HDR to 100krad(Si) 8 Ld Flapack K8.A
5962R1121304VXC ISL706ARHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121304V9A ISL706ARHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
5962R1121311VXC ISL706BEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121311V9A ISL706BEHVX(Note 3) Die N/A
N/A ISL706BRHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL706BRHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4 N/A Die N/A
5962R1121305QXC ISL706BRHQF HDR to 100krad(Si) 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121305VXC ISL706BRHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121305V9A ISL706BRHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
5962R1121312VXC ISL706CEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121312V9A ISL706CEHVX (Note 3) Die N/A
N/A ISL706CRHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL706CRHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4 N/A Die N/A
5962R1121306QXC ISL706CRHQF HDR to 100krad(Si) 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121306VXC ISL706CRHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121306V9A ISL706CRHVX(Note 3) Die N/A
5962L1121317V9A ISL735AEHVX(Note 3) LDR to 50krad(Si) Die N/A
5962L1121317VXC ISL735AEHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL735AEHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A

5962L1121321VXC ISL736BEHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL736BEHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
Ordering Information (Continued)
ORDERING SMD NUMBER
(Note 1)
PART NUMBER
(Note 2)
RADIATION HARDNESS
(Total Ionizing Dose)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
(RoHS COMPLIANT) PKG. DWG. # TEMP RANGE
FN7662 Rev.6.03 Page 4 of 22
Apr 4, 2024
ISL705xRH, ISL705xEH, ISL706xRH, ISL706xEH, ISL735xEH, ISL736xEH
N/A ISL736BEHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4 N/A Die N/A -55 to +125°C
5962L1121322V9A ISL736CEHVX(Note 3) LDR to 50krad(Si) Die N/A
5962L1121322VXC ISL736CEHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL736CEHF/PROTO (Note 4) N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL736CEHX/SAMPLE (Notes 3, 4) N/A Die N/A
N/A ISL705XRHEVAL1Z (Note 5) ISL705XRH Evaluation Board
N/A ISL706XRHEVAL1Z (Note 5) ISL706XRH Evaluation Board
NOTE:
1. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed must be
used when ordering.
2. These Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb